# P0500003343/

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Nar	me)
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fill	ing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200045793042

12/28/05--01021--018 \*\*210.00



V.P

# TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: UNLIN	MITED PRO SERVICES CORP.			
Sebtler.	(PROPOSED CORPORA)	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	_
England are an ori	ainst and one (1) constafthe artic	alos of incomparation and	la charle fam	
Enclosed are an on	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	nes of incorporation and	a check for:	
<b>2</b> \$70.00	\$78.75	<b>3</b> \$78.75	\$87.50	
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,	
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate of	
			Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
EDOM.	MIRIAM DE TORO CPA, P.A.			
FROM:	Name	(Printed or typed)		
	231 ALTARA AVE	·		
	Ā	Address		
	CORAL GABLES, FL 33146	State & Zip		المراجعة ا
	City,	State of Lip		
	(305)448-1648			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	elephone number	<del></del>	• •

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

# ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

### ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

OSFEB 28 PM 3:29

VALUATION FOR STATE FLORION

Date

UNLIMITED PRO SERVICES CORP.

### ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

4640 S.W. 98 AVE MIAMI, FL 33165

### ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.

### ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

500

# ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

OSWALDO VARGAS 4640 S.W. 98 AVE MIAMI, FL 33165

## ARTICLE VI \_\_ REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

OSWALDO VARGAS 4640 S.W. 98 AVE MIAMI, FL 33165

### ARTICLE VII \_\_ INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Signature/Incorporator

The manie and address of the moorpotator is.						
OSWAL	DO VARGAS					
4640 S.\	W. 98 AVE					
MIAMI, F	FL 33165					
	en den els also de de la cela de de la cela de de de la cela de de de la cela de de de de la cela de de de des	ر الله ماد ماد ماد ماد ماد ماد ماد ماد ماد	Jan alle alle alle alle alle alle alle	ن ماد داد داد داد ماد ماد ماد داد داد	والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع	a alta eta eta alta
******************************	******	****	*****	*****	******	***
Having been named as registered agent to accept servi					designated	d in this
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointme	ent as registered agent ar	nd agree to a	ct in this co	pacity		
chila						
			re Ause		•	
Signature/Registered Agent			LE 27	Date		* ;
- dh	د در در سوخت م <del>هم</del>		و الجامع الم			, ;